w
w
w
.n
ik
eh
yd
ra

USA
Tel + 1 815 385 7777
Fax + 1 815 385 7776
NIKE POWER EQUIPMENT Ltd.
Unit 6, Stechford Trading Estate
Lyndon Road, Stechford
BIRMINGHAM B33 8BU, UK
Tel +44 121 789 77 07
Fax +44 121 789 68 66
Technical data
Name Max. working pressure Capacity kN (t) Stroke Stroke volume Piston Piston area Diameter Height Weight
 MPa (bar) at 70MPa at 80MPa mm cm³ ø mm cm² mm mm kg
CSF110-50 80 (800) 111 (11) 127 (13) 50 80 45 15,9 58 134 2,3
CSF110-100 80 (800) 111 (11) 127 (13) 100 159 45 15,9 58 184 3,0
CSF110-150 80 (800) 111 (11) 127 (13) 150 238 45 15,9 58 234 3,7
CSF220-25 80 (800) 218 (22) 249 (25) 25 78 63 31,2 80 115 3,7
CSF220-50 80 (800) 218 (22) 249 (25) 50 156 63 31,2 80 140 4,4
CSF220-100 80 (800) 218 (22) 249 (25) 100 312 63 31,2 80 190 5,9
CSF220-150 80 (800) 218 (22) 249 (25) 150 467 63 31,2 80 240 7,3
CSF220-200 80 (800) 218 (22) 249 (25) 200 623 63 31,2 80 290 8,7
CSF350-50 80 (800) 352 (36) 402 (41) 50 241 80 50,2 105 146 8,5
CSF350-100 80 (800) 352 (36) 402 (41) 100 502 80 50,2 105 196 11,0
CSF350-200 80 (800) 352 (36) 402 (41) 200 1005 80 50,2 105 296 15,6
CSF550-50 80 (800) 550 (56) 628 (64) 50 393 100 78,5 130 160 14,0
CSF550-100 80 (800) 550 (56) 628 (64) 100 785 100 78,5 130 210 17,7
CSF550-200 80 (800) 550 (56) 628 (64) 200 1570 100 78,5 130 310 24,9
CSF860-50 80 (800) 859 (88) 982 (100) 50 613 125 122,6 160 183 23,7
CSF860-100 80 (800) 859 (88) 982 (100) 100 1227 125 122,6 160 233 28,9
CSF860-200 80 (800) 859 (88) 982 (100) 200 2453 125 122,6 160 333 39,3
G
B
F
A